
Spring 2017 Gallery and Visiting Artist Calendar 

 
MAIN GALLERY 
 
January 23 – February 24, 2017 
Identity, Energy, and Communication: JinMan Jo   
Year of South Korea 
Sponsored by the Bramham Collins Fund 
 
March 2 – April 7, 2017 
Printstallation Invasion: Eunkang Koh 
Year of South Korea 
 
March 2 – April 7, 2017 
Skipping Stones: Three Korean Printmakers, curated by Marilee Salvator, WKU 
Year of South Korea 
 
April 13 – May 13, 2017 
Graduating Seniors Exhibition 
 

 
Visiting Artist: Dana Saulnier 

Thursday, February 16: 
6:00pm Artist Talk, FAC 156 
 

Visiting Artist: JinMan Jo  
Thurs, Feb 23 
5:30 pm Artist Talk, FAC 156 
6:30 pm reception in Gallery 

 
Visiting Artist: Annie Erskine  

Thurs, March 2  
5:30 pm - artist talk, FAC 156 

 
Mon, March 13 – Fri, March 17: SPRING BREAK! 
 
Visiting Artist: Sarah Smelser 

Thurs, March 23 
6:00pm Artist Talk 
 
Fri, March 24 
Demonstration in Print Shop 

 
Visiting Artist: Steven Cavallo 

Weds, March 29 
5:30pm Artist Talk, room 156 (open to campus) [NOTE time change!] 
6:30pm exhibition reception 

 
Visiting Artist: Eunkang Koh 

Mon, April 3 
5:30 pm Artist Talk 
6:30 pm reception in Gallery 
 
 



Tues, April 4 
Print Demos in print classes 
 

Visiting Artist: Tim Cook 
Mon April 10 
Info TBA 

 
Visiting Artist: Mona Hussein  

Thurs, April 20 
Small Metals demo in Miwon’s class: 9:35 am – 3:25 pm  
  
Fri, April 21  
Presentation (TBA) 
 

Visiting Artist: Kurt Weiser, TBA 
 

Sat, May 13 – Commencement; Senior Show reception 


